

NEW MEMBER APPLICATION

Joining the Alliance is to become part of a collaborative movement of those who are committed to nurturing the continual development of the availability, strength, quality and innovation of Public Waldorf education. Our Path of Membership ensures that, in alignment with our Core Principles, Public Waldorf education remains "ever evolving and continuously renewed."

Before submitting a **new** application for membership, please review with your faculty and/or other governing body the **Core Principles of Public Waldorf Education.** The Core Principles, as well as reference materials on the ideals, mission, Path of Membership and membership fees are available at <u>www.publicwaldorf.org</u>.

The Alliance Path of Membership also provides an avenue to sub-licensing the use of the service mark Public WaldorfSM, currently available when reaching Full Member status. Hence, it is a requirement that members in all categories adhere to the terms of use agreed with the Association of Waldorf Schools of North America (AWSNA), the legal owner of both "Waldorf" and "Public Waldorf." Basic guidance on the service mark terms is available through the link above.

Upon receipt of your application, you will be contacted to discuss your understanding of the **Core Principles** and to review the steps of **Path of Membership.** After that conversation, a decision on membership will be made and an invoice for membership dues issued. Contact Chamomile Nusz, Alliance Membership Services at 715-281-4776 with any questions.

| Group/School Name | | | |
|------------------------|-----------------------------------|----------------------------|--------------------------|
| Main Contact | | | |
| | | | |
| Phone | email | | |
| Grades | (in operation or as intended) | Opening Year | (actual or intended) |
| Please include the for | llowing if already in place. Othe | erwise attach a list of In | nitiative Group Members. |
| CONTACTS | Name | | Email |
| Faculty Lead or Advis | or | | |
| Director/Principal | | | |
| Board President | | | |
| | Please mail your complete | ed membership applicat | tion to: |
| | Alliance for Publi | ic Waldorf Education | |
| | 1000 Rock Rive | er Drive, Suite 218 | |
| | Folsom, | , CA 95630 | |

Or email to: membership@allianceforpublicwaldorfeducation.org